TEAMS, HANDICAP 170 & BELOW, Handicapped

Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing
13th Annual Women's City Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 FRIENDS #2 22 2,805 $400.00 Birmingham, AL
2 SHOULDA - A- BEENS 25 2,781 $225.00 Bessemer, AL
3 LIVING ON A SPARE #4 19 2,779 $157.00 VestaviaHills, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $782.00
TEAMS, HANDICAP 171 & OVER, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 LOCK'D & LOADED #4 13 2,820 $276.00 Birmingham, AL
1 BAMA BEST #2 31 2,820 $276.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $552.00
TEAMS, SCR 171 & OVER, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 #TEAM RPS LADIES 29 2,455 $120.00 Alabaster, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $120.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,454.00
DOUBLES, HANDICAP 170 & BELOW, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Taylor, Charlene/ Johnson, Shelley C 10 1,479 $260.00 Birmingham, AL
2 Kilgore, Elyse N / Y oung, Frances A 17 1,456 $130.00 VestaviaHills, AL
3 Dawson, Cheryl / Rudolph, Tichun 11 1,406 $79.00 Birmingham, AL
4 Foster, Beverly J/ Woodruff, Theresa 8 1,403 $60.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $529.00
DOUBLES, HANDICAP 171 & OVER, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Clementi, TiaR / Nance, AngelaM 27 1,512 $200.00 VestaviaHill, AL
2 Green, Amanda/ Douglas, Lauren A 11 1,451 $100.00 Birmingham, AL
3 Brown, Alonda/ Mosley, Nicole 26 1,411 $68.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $368.00
DOUBLES, SCR 171 & OVER, Scratch
Final Prize Listing Apr 19,2019 11:41PM Page 1 of 3



Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing
13th Annual Women's City Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Clementi, TiaR / Nance, AngelaM 27 1,413 $80.00 VestaviaHill, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $80.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $977.00

SINGLES, HANDICAP 170 & BELOW, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Niedermeier, Joyce K 3 780 $200.00 Birmingham, AL
2 Green, Amanda 11 748 $100.00 Birmingham, AL
3 Stevenson, Sarah A 7 746 $43.00 Birmingham, AL
4 Hattaway, Joyce P 25 740 $41.00 Bessemer, AL

5 Kilgore, Elyse N 17 737 $37.00 VestaviaHills, AL
6 Foster, Beverly J 8 732 $35.00 Birmingham, AL
7 Johnson, RitaB 7 726 $32.00 Birmingham, AL
8 Pack, Valorie L 25 724 $30.00 Bessemer, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: $518.00

SINGLES, HANDICAP 171 & OVER, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Vance, SandraF 2 769 $160.00 Woodstock, AL
2 Brown, Alonda 26 766 $80.00 Birmingham, AL
3 Johnson, Bridgett D 31 756 $60.00 Birmingham, AL
4 Hamlett, Veritas A 31 733 $50.00 Birmingham, AL
5 Douglas, Lauren A 11 721 $14.75 Birmingham, AL
5 Crompton, Kim 29 721 $14.75 Alabaster, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $379.50

SINGLES, SCR 170 & BELOW, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Green, Amanda 11 581 $10.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10.00

SINGLES, SCR 171 & OVER, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Johnson, Bridgett D 31 681 $45.00 Birmingham, AL
2 Vance, Sandra F 2 678 $25.00 Woodstock, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $70.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $977.50

Final Prize Listing Apr 19,2019 11:41PM Page 2 of 3



Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing
13th Annual Women's City Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

ALL EVENTSHANDICAP, HANDICAP 170 & BEL OW, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From

1 Kilgore, Elyse N 17 2,225 $75.00 VestaviaHills, AL
2 Murrell, TamaraM 6 2,148 $40.00 Birmingham, AL
3 Dawson, Cheryl 11 2,143 $20.00 Birmingham, AL
4 Foster, Beverly J 8 2,131 $17.00 Birmingham, AL
5 Stewart, Mary C 1 2,126 $11.50 Woodstock, AL

5 Green, Amanda 11 2,126 $11.50 Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: $175.00

ALL EVENTSHANDICAP, HANDICAP 171 & OVER, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From

1 Nance, AngelaM 27 2,249 $60.00 VestaviaHill, AL
2 Douglas, Lauren A 11 2,237 $35.00 Birmingham, AL
3 Crompton, Kim 29 2,136 $22.00 Alabaster, AL
4 Hamlett, Veritas A 31 2,134 $17.00 Birmingham, AL
5 Johnson, Bridgett D 31 2,106 $16.00 Birmingham, AL
6 Young, Frances A 17 2,093 $15.00 VestaviaHills, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: $165.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $340.00

ALL EVENTS SCRATCH, SCR 170 & BELOW, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Carrall, Peggy S 2 1,475 $10.00 Woodstock, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10.00

ALL EVENTSSCRATCH, SCR 171 & OVER, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Nance, AngelaM 27 2,114 $60.00 VestaviaHill, AL
2 Johnson, Bridgett D 31 1,881 $25.00 Birmingham, AL
3 Clementi, TiaR 27 1,863 $10.00 VestaviaHill, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $95.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $105.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $3,853.50

Final Prize Listing Apr 19,2019 11:41 PM Page 3 of 3



